

#### FOOD • DRINKS • GUN RAFFLES 50/50 DRAWING • GENERAL RAFFLES AWARD CEREMONY

Kern County Oil contractors Association

OND A HIRS WOON

SIGN UP & SPONSOR TODAY! **Christian Beck 661-343-2588 Robin Brassfield Cooper 661-747-6462** 

# **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

#### **GOLD \$3000**

- 4 Player Team
- 4 Cases of Golf Balls
- 4 Commemorative Gifts
- 2 Ice Chests for Golf Carts w/drink choice
- Reserved Table at Awards Ceremony
- 2 Tee Signs

## LUNCH \$2000

**BREAKFAST \$1500** 

#### **CLOSEST TO HOLE \$250 + GIFT**

• Par 3s Only (4 Available)

NAME	
PHONE	
EMAIL	
LEVEL	-
AMOUNT \$	
DATE	
TEAM	
#1	
#2	
#3	
#4	

Email Completed Form, Tee Sign Info and/or Logo to CBeckSteelers@Yahoo.com

#### **SILVER \$1250**

- 4 Player Team
- 4 Commemorative Gifts
- 1 Tee Sign

#### **TEAM \$700**

• 4 Player Team

### TEE SIGN \$200

LONGEST DRIVE \$250 + GIFTS Men's & Women's

# For monetary and raffle prize donations, please contact us!

KCOCA is an organization that is dedicated to providing educational incentives, opportunities, and assistance to Kern County high school students who have demonstrated an interest in pursuing higher academic learning after completing high school, and for those who have an interest in, or a connection to, the oil & gas, agriculture, construction, utility and energy industries. The KCOCA Scholarship Committee seeks to help fund and support qualified students by helping to fill the unmet financial needs of students pursuing educational opportunities at accredited colleges, universities and technical institutions.

KCOCA seeks to assist local students who plan to remain in, or return to, Kern County after completing their post-secondary education because KCOCA recognizes that the continued education of our youth benefits our entire community.

Kern County Oil Contractors Association is a 501c3 Nonprofit Organization #47-5043999. KCOCA-ORG

#### SIGN UP & SPONSOR TODAY! Christian Beck 661-343-2588 • Robin Brassfield Cooper 661-747-6462